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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
The Toddfather
Minnesota Vikings

WHAT THE HELL WAS | THINKING!
End Zone Diva

GURU

Jeffs Jackalopes
TYREEK AND DESTROY
Mabharishi

Straight Cashner Homie
Kick Ass Offense

Oddball

Smash and Dash!

Week 3 - NFL Championship
The Toddfather

Minnesota Vikings

WHAT THE HELL WAS | THINKING!
TYREEK AND DESTROY
Maharishi

Jeffs Jackalopes

End Zone Diva

Straight Cashner Homie

Kick Ass Offense

GURU

Oddball

Smash and Dash!

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Minnesota Vikings

The Toddfather

Mabharishi

TYREEK AND DESTROY
WHAT THE HELL WAS | THINKING!
Oddball

Jeffs Jackalopes

Kick Ass Offense

End Zone Diva

Smash and Dash!

GURU

Straight Cashner Homie

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Smash and Dash!
Straight Cashner Homie
Kick Ass Offense

WHAT THE HELL WAS | THINKING!
Mabharishi

Oddball

GURU

Jeffs Jackalopes
Minnesota Vikings

End Zone Diva

TYREEK AND DESTROY
The Toddfather

29
24
23
22
22
22
22
21
19
19
16

84
7
68
67
67
67
67
66
63
57
54
52

154
148
145
120
119
119
114
109
102
101
100

91

100
98
78
7
7
76
75
74
65
61
57
52
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