## BFFL Cottage Grove (Playoff Service #2) (Playoff

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl		
The Toddfather	29	
Minnesota Vikings	24	-5
WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING!	23	-6
End Zone Diva	22	-7
GURU	22	-7
Jeffs Jackalopes	22	-7
TYREEK AND DESTROY	22	-7
Maharishi	21	-8
Straight Cashner Homie	19	-10
Kick Ass Offense	19	-10
Oddball	16	-13
Smash and Dash!	7	-22
emaon and Baom		
Week 3 - NFL Championship		
The Toddfather	84	
Minnesota Vikings	77	-7
WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING!	68	-16
TYREEK AND DESTROY	67	-17
Maharishi	67	-17
Jeffs Jackalopes	67	-17
End Zone Diva	67	-17
Straight Cashner Homie	66	-18
Kick Ass Offense	63	-21
GURU	57	-27
Oddball	54	-30
Smash and Dash!	52	-32
emaon and Baom		
Week 2 - NFL Divisional		
Week 2 - NFL Divisional Minnesota Vikings	154	
	154 148	-6
Minnesota Vikings	_	-6 -9
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather	148	_
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi	148 145	-9
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY	148 145 120	-9 -34
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball	148 145 120 119	-9 -34 -35
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING!	148 145 120 119 119	-9 -34 -35 -35
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense	148 145 120 119 119	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes	148 145 120 119 119 114 109	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash!	148 145 120 119 119 114 109	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash! GURU	148 145 120 119 119 114 109 102	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52 -53
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash!	148 145 120 119 119 114 109 102 101 100	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52 -53 -54
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash! GURU	148 145 120 119 119 114 109 102 101 100	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52 -53 -54
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash! GURU Straight Cashner Homie	148 145 120 119 119 114 109 102 101 100	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52 -53 -54
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash! GURU Straight Cashner Homie  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard	148 145 120 119 119 114 109 102 101 100 91	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52 -53 -54
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash! GURU Straight Cashner Homie  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Smash and Dash!	148 145 120 119 119 114 109 102 101 100 91	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52 -53 -54 -63
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash! GURU Straight Cashner Homie  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Smash and Dash! Straight Cashner Homie	148 145 120 119 119 114 109 102 101 100 91	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52 -53 -54 -63
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash! GURU Straight Cashner Homie  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Smash and Dash! Straight Cashner Homie Kick Ass Offense	148 145 120 119 119 114 109 102 101 100 91	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52 -53 -54 -63
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash! GURU Straight Cashner Homie  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Smash and Dash! Straight Cashner Homie Kick Ass Offense WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING!	148 145 120 119 119 114 109 102 101 100 91	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52 -53 -54 -63
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash! GURU Straight Cashner Homie  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Smash and Dash! Straight Cashner Homie Kick Ass Offense WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Maharishi	148 145 120 119 119 114 109 102 101 100 91	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52 -53 -54 -63
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash! GURU Straight Cashner Homie  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Smash and Dash! Straight Cashner Homie Kick Ass Offense WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Maharishi Oddball GURU	148 145 120 119 119 114 109 102 101 100 91	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52 -53 -54 -63  -2 -22 -23 -23 -24
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash! GURU Straight Cashner Homie  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Smash and Dash! Straight Cashner Homie Kick Ass Offense WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Maharishi Oddball GURU Jeffs Jackalopes	148 145 120 119 119 114 109 102 101 100 91	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52 -53 -54 -63 -2 -22 -23 -23 -24 -25
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash! GURU Straight Cashner Homie  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Smash and Dash! Straight Cashner Homie Kick Ass Offense WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Maharishi Oddball GURU	148 145 120 119 119 114 109 102 101 100 91	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52 -53 -54 -63 -22 -22 -23 -23 -24 -25 -26
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash! GURU Straight Cashner Homie  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Smash and Dash! Straight Cashner Homie Kick Ass Offense WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Maharishi Oddball GURU Jeffs Jackalopes Minnesota Vikings End Zone Diva	148 145 120 119 119 114 109 102 101 100 91  100 98 78 77 77 76 75 74 65	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52 -53 -54 -63  -2 -22 -23 -23 -24 -25 -26 -35
Minnesota Vikings The Toddfather Maharishi TYREEK AND DESTROY WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Oddball Jeffs Jackalopes Kick Ass Offense End Zone Diva Smash and Dash! GURU Straight Cashner Homie  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Smash and Dash! Straight Cashner Homie Kick Ass Offense WHAT THE HELL WAS I THINKING! Maharishi Oddball GURU Jeffs Jackalopes Minnesota Vikings	148 145 120 119 119 114 109 102 101 100 91  100 97  100 98 78 77 76 75 74 65 61	-9 -34 -35 -35 -40 -45 -52 -53 -54 -63 -2 -22 -23 -23 -24 -25 -26 -35 -39